Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOTEL AND RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 24 3
Lec/ Lab Hours 28 3
Tuition Fee 34,936.16 3,743.16
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Retreat 3,100.00 -
Physical Exam 600.00 600.00
Convention 2,000.00 -
Educational Tour | 3,000.00 -
Educational Tour Il 5,000.00 -
17,100.00 4,000.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,480.00 480.00
Computer | 1,425.00 -
Lab/Cooking fee 5,200.00 -
RM (CBAA) 2,200.00 -
HM -Prac2 - 500.00
Opera System 4,000.00 -
17,305.00 980.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 74,466.16 13,848.16
Installment | Upon Enrollment 50,432.11

August 7- 11, 2017 12,719.13

October 16 - 20, 2017 12,719.13
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 43,232.50

July 15, 2017 8,330.62

August 15, 2017 8,330.62

September 15, 2017 8,330.62

October 15, 2017 8,330.62
SUMMARY:
Cash 74,466.16 13,848.16
Installment | 75,870.36 -
Installment Il 76,554.96 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt

Retreat

Physical Exam
Convention
Educational Tour

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr)
RM

Third Year Fourth Year
24 19
24 19

29,945.28 23,706.68
713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00
1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00

3,100.00 -
600.00 600.00
2,100.00 21,000.00

15,750.00 -
24,950.00 25,000.00
3,840.00 3,040.00
2,200.00 2,200.00
6,040.00 5,240.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 66,060.28 59,071.68

Installment | Upon Enrollment 45,459.66 42,762.86

August 7- 11, 2017 10,902.11 8,630.84
October 16 - 20, 2017 10,902.11 8,630.84
Installment I Upon Enrollment 39,288.57 37,877.41
July 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,652.92
August 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,652.92
September 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,652.92
October 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,652.92

SUMMARY:

Cash 66,060.28 59,071.68

Installment | 67,263.88 60,024.53

Installment I 67,850.68 60,489.08

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION & DIETETICS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018
Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 23 23
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 35
Tuition Fee 36,183.88 43,670.20
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Physical Exam 600.00 600.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
Educational Tour 3,000.00 -
Supplemental Class - 3,000.00
7,500.00 10,100.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,640.00 5,600.00
Lab/Cooking fee 5,200.00 7,800.00
RM (CBAA) - 2,200.00
9,840.00 15,600.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 58,648.88 74,495.20

Installment | Upon Enrollment 33,756.47 44.,452.64

August 7- 11, 2017 13,173.38 15,898.91
October 16 - 20, 2017 13,173.38 15,898.91
Installment 1| Upon Enrollment 26,299.73 35,453.12
July 15, 2017 8,628.14 10,413.27
August 15, 2017 8,628.14 10,413.27
September 15, 2017 8,628.14 10,413.27
October 15, 2017 8,628.14 10,413.27

SUMMARY:

Cash 58,648.88 74,495.20

Installment | 60,103.23 76,250.45

Installment I 60,812.28 77,106.20

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Intramuros, Manila

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt

Educational Tour
Recollection
Physical Exam

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr)
Science
FT Lab

Third Year Fourth Year
28 25
38 35
47,413.36 43,670.20
713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00
1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00
- 3,000.00
- 500.00
600.00 600.00
4,000.00 7,500.00
6,080.00 5,600.00
751.00 -
2,400.00 3,200.00
9,231.00 8,800.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 65,769.36 65,095.20

Installment | Upon Enrollment 33,151.72 35,052.64

August 7- 11, 2017 17,261.67 15,898.91
October 16 - 20, 2017 17,261.67 15,898.91
Installment I Upon Enrollment 23,380.82 26,053.12
July 15, 2017 11,305.84 10,413.27
August 15, 2017 11,305.84 10,413.27
September 15, 2017 11,305.84 10,413.27
October 15, 2017 11,305.84 10,413.27

SUMMARY:

Cash 65,769.36 65,095.20

Installment | 67,675.06 66,850.45

Installment Il 68,604.16 67,706.20

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY
Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 27 24 22
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 24 22
Tuition Fee 33,688.44 29,945.28 27,449.84
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 500.00 -
Retreat 3,100.00
Supplementary Materials 500.00
Educational Tour (Plant Tour) - - 1,500.00
3,900.00 3,900.00 8,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 3,840.00 3,520.00
RM | - 800.00 -
SAP 2,100.00
STRAMA 2,200.00
4,320.00 4,640.00 7,820.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 47,033.44 43,610.28 48,894.84

Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,857.75 23,009.66 30,010.94

August 7- 11, 2017 12,264.87 10,902.11 9,993.60
October 16 - 20, 2017 12,264.87 10,902.11 9,993.60
Installment Upon Enroliment 16,915.26 16,838.57 24,354.10
July 15, 2017 8,033.09 7,140.53 6,545.48
August 15, 2017 8,033.09 7,140.53 6,545.48
September 15, 2017 8,033.09 7,140.53 6,545.48
October 15, 2017 8,033.09 7,140.53 6,545.48

SUMMARY:

Cash 47,033.44 43,610.28 48,894.84

Installment | 48,387.49 44,813.88 49,998.14

Installment I 49,047.64 45,400.68 50,536.04

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BS ACCOUNTANCY - BRIDGING PROGRAM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Fifth Year
No. of Units 22
Lec/ Lab Hours 22
Tuition Fee 27,449.84
Installment | 28,553.14
Installment II 29,091.04
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
School Newspaper 150.00
3,180.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Supplementary Materials 500.00
2,530.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,520.00
SAP 2,100.00

5,620.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Fifth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 38,779.84

Installment | Upon Enrollment 19,895.94

August 7- 11, 2017 9,993.60
October 16 - 20, 2017 9,993.60
Installment I Upon Enrollment 14,239.10
July 15, 2017 6,545.48
August 15, 2017 6,545.48
September 15, 2017 6,545.48
October 15, 2017 6,545.48

SUMMARY:

Cash 38,779.84

Installment | 39,883.14

Installment 40,421.04

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take

note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 24 24
Lec/ Lab Hours 24 24
Tuition Fee 29,945.28 29,945.28
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Seminar - 300.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Educational Tour (Plant Tour) - 1,500.00
3,900.00 5,200.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,840.00 3,840.00

3,840.00 3,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 42,810.28 44,110.28
Installment | Upon Enroliment 22,209.66 23,509.66
August 7- 11, 2017 10,902.11 10,902.11
October 16 - 20, 2017 10,902.11 10,902.11
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 16,038.57 17,338.57
July 15, 2017 7,140.53 7,140.53
August 15, 2017 7,140.53 7,140.53
September 15, 2017 7,140.53 7,140.53
October 15, 2017 7,140.53 7,140.53
SUMMARY:
Cash 42.810.28 44.110.28
Installment | 44,013.88 45,313.88
Installment Il 44,600.68 45,900.68
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Financial Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 18
Tuition Fee 30,701.16 20,467.44
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Educational Tour (Exposure Trip) 1,000.00 -
4,900.00 3,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
RM (CBAA) 2,200.00 2,500.00
6,520.00 5,380.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 47,246.16 34,372.44

Installment | Upon Enroliment 26,120.01 20,288.34

August 7- 11, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
Installment I Upon Enrollment 19,799.20 16,074.47
July 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30

SUMMARY:

Cash 47,246.16 34,372.44

Installment | 48,461.70 35,182.80

Installment 49,087.02 35,599.68

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Entrepreneurship

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 18
Tuition Fee 30,701.16 20,467.44
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
Educational Tour (Plant Tour) 1,500.00 -
5,400.00 6,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
RM | (ENTRE) 3,500.00 -
RM Il (ENTRE) - 3,500.00
SAP 2,100.00 2,100.00
STRAMA - 2,200.00
9,920.00 10,680.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 51,146.16 42,772.44
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,020.01 28,688.34
August 7- 11, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 11,170.85 7.,447.23
Installment || Upon Enrollment 23,699.20 24,474 .47
July 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
SUMMARY:
Cash 51,146.16 42.772.44
Installment | 52,361.70 43,582.80
Installment 52,987.02 43,999.68
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Marketing

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

First Year

No. of Units 23

Lec/ Lab Hours 23

Tuition Fee 22,741.60

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,125.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 280.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
Recollection 300.00

5,085.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,360.00
NSTP1 1,490.00
Computer | 1,425.00

6,275.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 39,226.60

Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,577.60

August 7- 11, 2017 8,274.70
October 16 - 20, 2017 8,274.70
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 18,895.52
July 15, 2017 5,423.67
August 15, 2017 5,423.67
September 15, 2017 5,423.67
October 15, 2017 5,423.67

SUMMARY:

Cash 39,226.60

Installment | 40,127.00

Installment Il 40,590.20

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Intramuros, Manila

Marketing

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 27 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 27 18
Tuition Fee 32,975.32 30,701.16 20,467.44
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 500.00 -
3,900.00 3,900.00 3,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 4,320.00 2,880.00
Computer | 1,425.00 - -
RM (Mktg) 1,500.00 -
RM | - 2,200.00 -
RM II - - 2,500.00
5,745.00 8,020.00 5,380.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule | Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 47,745.32 47,746.16 34,372.44
Installment | Upon Enrollment 25,054.27 26,620.01 20,288.34
August 7- 11, 2017 11,998.32 11,170.85 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 20 11,998.32 11,170.85 7,447.23
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 18,265.25 20,299.20 16,074.47
July 15, 2017 7,864.32 7,321.95 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 7,864.32 7,321.95 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 7,864.32 7,321.95 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 7,864.32 7,321.95 4,881.30
SUMMARY:
Cash 47,745.32 47,746.16 34,372.44
Installment | 49,050.90 48,961.70 35,182.80
Installment Il 49,722.54 49,587.02 35,599.68
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Operations Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018
Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 18
Tuition Fee 30,701.16 20,467.44
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Retreat 3,100.00 -
Educational Tour(Plant Tour) 1,500.00 -
8,000.00 3,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
Computer 1,425.00 -
RM | (CBAA) 2,200.00 -
RM Il (CBAA) - 2,500.00
SAP 2,100.00 2,100.00
SWP - 2,200.00
10,045.00 9,680.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 53,871.16 38,672.44

Installment | Upon Enroliment 32,745.01 24,588.34

August 7- 11, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
Installment || Upon Enrollment 26,424.20 20,374.47
July 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30

SUMMARY:

Cash 53,871.16 38,672.44

Installment | 55,086.70 39,482.80

Installment Il 55,712.02 39,899.68

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Intramuros, Manila

Business Economics

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Retreat

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr)
RM (CBAA)
SWP
Strama

Third Year Fourth Year
24 18
24 18
27,289.92 20,467.44
713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00
1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00
3,100.00
3,400.00 6,500.00
3,840.00 2,880.00
2,200.00 -
- 2,200.00
- 2,200.00
6,040.00 7,280.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Payment Scheme Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 41,854.92 39,372.44

Installment | Upon Enroliment 23,076.12 25,288.34

August 7- 11, 2017 9,929.64 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 9,929.64 7,447.23
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 17,457.62 21,074.47
July 15, 2017 6,508.40 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 6,508.40 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 6,508.40 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 6,508.40 4,881.30

SUMMARY:

Cash 41,854.92 39,372.44

Installment | 42,935.40 40,182.80

Installment || 43,491.24 40,599.68

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Human Resource Development

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 21
Tuition Fee 33,688.44 26,202.12
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Retreat 3,100.00 -
6,500.00 3,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 3,360.00
RM 2,200.00 -
STRAMA - 2,200.00
SWP - 2,200.00
6,520.00 7,760.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment [Payment Schedule Third Year Third Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 51,833.44 42,487.12
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,657.75 24,461.58
August 7- 11, 2017 12,264.87 9,5639.34
October 16 - 20, 2017 12,264.87 9,5639.34
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,715.26 19,061.87
July 15, 2017 8,033.09 6,247.96
August 15, 2017 8,033.09 6,247.96
September 15, 2017 8,033.09 6,247.96
October 15, 2017 8,033.09 6,247.96
SUMMARY:
Cash 51,833.44 42,487 .12
Installment | 53,187.49 43,540.27
Installment 1 53,847.64 44,053.72
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BSEE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

No. of Units 23 24 21

Lec/ Lab Hours 29 32 29

Tuition Fee 37,843.84 41,758.72 37,843.84

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00

5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00
CEIT Night 900.00 900.00 900.00

4,300.00 4,300.00 4,300.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,640.00 5,120.00 4,640.00
Eng'g Lab 5,400.00 7,200.00 5,400.00
RM (Eng'g) - - 3,000.00

10,040.00 12,320.00 13,040.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payt Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 57,308.84 63,503.72 60,308.84
Installment | Upon Enrollment 31,254.46 34,754.06 34,254 .46
August 7- 11, 2017 13,754.37 15,177.23 13,754.37
October 16 - 20, 2017 13,754.37 15,177.23 13,754.37
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 23,465.72 26,159.59 26,465.72
July 15, 2017 9,001.63 9,932.83 9,001.63
August 15, 2017 9,001.63 9,932.83 9,001.63
September 15, 2017 9,001.63 9,932.83 9,001.63
October 15, 2017 9,001.63 9,932.83 9,001.63
SUMMARY:
Cash 57,308.84 63,503.72 60,308.84
Installment | 58,763.19 65,108.52 61,763.19
Installment || 59,472.24 65,890.92 62,472.24
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (BSCE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt

Retreat
CEIT Night

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
Eng'g Lab
RM (Eng'g)

Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
23 22 23
29 28 29
37,843.84 36,538.88 37,843.84
713.00 713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00 876.00
1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00 400.00
- - 3,100.00
900.00 900.00 900.00
4,300.00 4,300.00 7,400.00
4,640.00 4,480.00 4,640.00
3,600.00 5,400.00 5,400.00
- - 3,000.00
8,240.00 9,880.00 13,040.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 55,508.84 55,843.88 63,408.84
Installment | Upon Enroliment 29,454 .46 30,687.92 37,354.46
August 7- 11, 2017 13,754.37 13,280.08 13,754.37
October 16 - 20, 2017 13,754.37 13,280.08 13,754.37
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,665.72 23,167.77 29,565.72
July 15, 2017 9,001.63 8,691.23 9,001.63
August 15, 2017 9,001.63 8,691.23 9,001.63
September 15, 2017 9,001.63 8,691.23 9,001.63
October 15, 2017 9,001.63 8,691.23 9,001.63
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,508.84 55,843.88 63,408.84
Installment | 56,963.19 57,248.08 64,863.19
Installment || 57,672.24 57,932.68 65,572.24
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (BSIE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 21 21 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 23 23 29
Tuition Fee 30,014.08 30,014.08 37,843.84
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00
Recollection - - 500.00
CEIT Night 900.00 900.00 900.00
4,300.00 4,300.00 4,800.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,680.00 3,680.00 4,640.00
Eng'g Lab 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
RM (Eng'g) - - 6,000.00
5,480.00 5,480.00 12,440.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 44,919.08 44,919.08 60,208.84
Installment | Upon Enroliment 24,255.26 24,255.26 34,154.46
August 7- 11, 2017 10,908.64 10,908.64 13,754.37
October 16 - 20, 2017 10,908.64 10,908.64 13,754.37
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 18,077.99 18,077.99 26,365.72
July 15, 2017 7,139.22 7,139.22 9,001.63
August 15, 2017 7,139.22 7,139.22 9,001.63
September 15, 2017 7,139.22 7,139.22 9,001.63
October 15, 2017 7,139.22 7,139.22 9,001.63
SUMMARY:
Cash 44,919.08 44,919.08 60,208.84
Installment | 46,072.53 46,072.53 61,663.19
Installment || 46,634.88 46,634.88 62,372.24
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (BSECE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

No. of Units 25 23 23

Lec/ Lab Hours 33 31 35

Tuition Fee 43,063.68 40,453.76 45,673.60

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00

5,125.00 5,125.00 5,125.00

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00
Recollection - - 500.00
CEIT Night 900.00 900.00 900.00

4,300.00 4,300.00 4,800.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,280.00 4,960.00 5,600.00
Eng'g Lab 7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00
RM (Eng'g) - - 3,000.00

12,480.00 12,160.00 15,800.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 64,968.68 62,038.76 71,398.60
Installment | Upon Enrollment 35,320.59 34,187.52 39,953.66
August 7- 11, 2017 15,651.52 14,702.94 16,600.10
October 16 - 20, 2017 15,651.52 14,702.94 16,600.10
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 26,457.55 25,861.64 30,553.46
July 15, 2017 10,243.23 9,622.43 10,864.04
August 15, 2017 10,243.23 9,622.43 10,864.04
September 15, 2017 10,243.23 9,622.43 10,864.04
October 15, 2017 10,243.23 9,622.43 10,864.04
SUMMARY:
Cash 64,968.68 62,038.76 71,398.60
Installment | 66,623.63 63,593.41 73,153.85
Installment 11 67,430.48 64,351.36 74,009.60
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Specialized in:
dystems Engineering(viuokE)/dysiems

Administration(MCSA)/Software Development(MCSD)/Database
Adminictration(MC.DRA)

Associate in Computer Technology(Certificate Course)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

First Year

No. of Units 20

Lec/ Lab Hours 26

Tuition Fee 28,697.56

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00

5,125.00

Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 280.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
Orientation 350.00
Cheers & Yell 150.00
Drug Testing Fee 250.00
CEIT Night 900.00

5,685.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00
NSTP1 1,490.00
Computer | 4,275.00

9,605.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule First Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 49,112.56
Installment | Upon Enrollment 29,370.30
August 7- 11, 2017 10,447.85
October 16 - 20, 2017 10,447.85
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 23,456.34
July 15, 2017 6,843.01
August 15, 2017 6,843.01
September 15, 2017 6,843.01
October 15, 2017 6,843.01
SUMMARY:
Cash 49,112.56
Installment | 50,266.01
Installment Il 50,828.36
Important:

1)  Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Specialized in:
Development(MCSD)/Database Administration(MCDBA)

Associate in Computer Technology(Certificate Course)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

Systems Engineering(MCSE)/Systems Administration(MCSA)/Software

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 24
Lec/ Lab Hours 31 28
Tuition Fee 38,679.32 34,936.16
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection - 500.00
CEIT Night 900.00 900.00
4,300.00 4,800.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,960.00 4.480.00
Computer | 2,850.00 4,275.00
SAP (IT) - 1,200.00
RM 11 (IT) - 2,000.00
SWP (IT) - 1,500.00
7,810.00 13,455.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 55,914.32 58,316.16
Installment | Upon Enrollment 29,305.19 34,282.11
August 7- 11, 2017 14,081.89 12,719.13
October 16 - 20, 2017 14,081.89 12,719.13
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,334.19 27,082.50
July 15, 2017 9,223.18 8,330.62
August 15, 2017 9,223.18 8,330.62
September 15, 2017 9,223.18 8,330.62
October 15, 2017 9,223.18 8,330.62
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,914.32 58,316.16
Installment | 57,468.97 59,720.36
Installment I 58,226.92 60,404.96
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Specialized in:
Digital Arts

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 25 15
Lec/ Lab Hours 33 17
Tuition Fee 41,174.76 21,211.24
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection - 500.00
CEIT Night 900.00 900.00
4,300.00 4,800.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,280.00 2,720.00
Computer | 4,275.00 1,425.00
Science 751.00 -
SWP (DIGI) - 2,000.00
RM II (DIGI) - 3,000.00
10,306.00 9,145.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Payment Scheme Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 60,905.76 40,281.24
Installment | Upon Enrollment 32,579.91 25,689.14
August 7- 11, 2017 14,990.40 7,722.33
October 16 - 20, 2017 14,990.40 7,722.33
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 24,094.66 21,317.94
July 15, 2017 9,818.23 5,057.87
August 15, 2017 9,818.23 5,057.87
September 15, 2017 9,818.23 5,057.87
October 15, 2017 9,818.23 5,057.87
SUMMARY:
Cash 60,905.76 40,281.24
Installment | 62,560.71 41,133.79
Installment 11 63,367.56 41,549.44
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION ARTS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 27 18
Tuition Fee 33,688.44 22,458.96
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
General Science 110.00 -
Recollection 500.00 -
4,010.00 3,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
MAC 3,000.00
Masscom 1,870.00 -
TVs - 2,500.00
RM 1l (Comm) - 4,150.00
9,190.00 9,530.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 52,013.44 40,513.96
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,837.75 25,063.50
August 7- 11, 2017 12,264.87 8,176.58
October 16 - 20, 2017 12,264.87 8,176.58
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 21,895.26 20,435.18
July 15, 2017 8,033.09 5,355.40
August 15, 2017 8,033.09 5,355.40
September 15, 2017 8,033.09 5,355.40
October 15, 2017 8,033.09 5,355.40
SUMMARY:
Cash 52,013.44 40,513.96
Installment | 53,367.49 41,416.66
Installment Il 54,027.64 41,856.76
Important:

1)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ADVERTISING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 21 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 21 21
Tuition Fee 26,202.12 26,202.12
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat 3,100.00
3,900.00 6,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,360.00 3,360.00
MAC 3,000.00 3,000.00
RM Il (Comm) - 4,150.00
6,360.00 10,510.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 41,587.12 48,337.12
Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,561.58 30,311.58
August 7- 11, 2017 9,539.34 9,539.34
October 16 - 20, 2017 9,539.34 9,539.34
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 18,161.87 24,911.87
July 15, 2017 6,247.96 6,247.96
August 15, 2017 6,247.96 6,247.96
September 15, 2017 6,247.96 6,247.96
October 15, 2017 6,247.96 6,247.96
SUMMARY:
Cash 41,587.12 48,337.12
Installment | 42,640.27 49,390.27
Installment Il 43,153.72 49,903.72
Important:

1)  Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN BROADCASTING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 24 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 24 18
Tuition Fee 29,945.28 22,458.96
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
3,900.00 6,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,840.00 2,880.00
Masscom 1,870.00 -
TVs - 2,500.00
RM Il (Comm) - 4,150.00
5,710.00 9,530.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 44.680.28 43,613.96
Installment | Upon Enrollment 24,079.66 28,163.50
August 7- 11, 2017 10,902.11 8,176.58
October 16 - 20, 2017 10,902.11 8,176.58
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 17,908.57 23,535.18
July 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,355.40
August 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,355.40
September 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,355.40
October 15, 2017 7,140.53 5,355.40
SUMMARY:
Cash 44 .680.28 43,613.96
Installment | 45,883.88 44 516.66
Installment Il 46,470.68 44.956.76
Important:

1)  Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN JOURNALISM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 21 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 21 18
Tuition Fee 26,202.12 22,458.96
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
3,900.00 6,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,360.00 2,880.00
MAC 3,000.00 -
TVs - 2,500.00
RM 1l (Comm) - 4,150.00
6,360.00 9,530.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment [Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 41,587.12 43,613.96
Installment | Upon Enrollment 23,561.58 28,163.50
August 7- 11, 2017 9,539.34 8,176.58
October 16 - 20, 2017 9,539.34 8,176.58
Installment I Upon Enrollment 18,161.87 23,535.18
July 15, 2017 6,247.96 5,355.40
August 15, 2017 6,247.96 5,355.40
September 15, 2017 6,247.96 5,355.40
October 15, 2017 6,247.96 5,355.40
SUMMARY:
Cash 41,587.12 43,613.96
Installment | 42,640.27 44,516.66
Installment Il 43,153.72 44,956.76
Important:

1)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 28 12
Lec/ Lab Hours 30 12
Tuition Fee 37,431.60 14,972.64
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection - 500.00
Psych Testing Materials 1,300.00 1,300.00
Supplemental Class - 7,300.00
4,700.00 12,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hours (160/hr) 4,800.00 1,920.00
Science 751.00 -
Psych | 1,100.00 -
RMP1 - 3,050.00

6,651.00 4,970.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 53,907.60 37,567.64

Installment | Upon Enrollment 28,156.83 27,267.33

August 7- 11, 2017 13,627.64 5,451.05
October 16 - 20, 2017 13,627.64 5,451.05
Installment Upon Enroliment 20,442.96 24,181.78
July 15, 2017 8,925.66 3,5670.26
August 15, 2017 8,925.66 3,570.26
September 15, 2017 8,925.66 3,570.26
October 15, 2017 8,925.66 3,570.26

SUMMARY:

Cash 53,907.60 37,567.64

Installment | 55,412.10 38,169.44

Installment I 56,145.60 38,462.84

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

Intramuros, Manila

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt
Recollection

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr)
RM Il (POLSCI)

Third Year Fourth Year
21 21
21 21
23,878.68 23,878.68
713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00
1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00
500.00 500.00
3,900.00 3,900.00
3,360.00 3,360.00
- 6,200.00
3,360.00 9,560.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 36,263.68 42,463.68

Installment | Upon Enrollment 19,832.23 26,032.23

August 7- 11, 2017 8,688.44 8,688.44
October 16 - 20, 2017 8,688.44 8,688.44
Installment I Upon Enroliment 14,916.05 21,116.05
July 15, 2017 5,694.85 5,694.85
August 15, 2017 5,694.85 5,694.85
September 15, 2017 5,694.85 5,694.85
October 15, 2017 5,694.85 5,694.85

SUMMARY:

Cash 36,263.68 42,463.68

Installment | 37,209.10 43,409.10

Installment Il 37,695.46 43,895.46

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LEGAL MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 24 24
Lec/ Lab Hours 24 24
Tuition Fee 27,289.92 27,289.92
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Educational Tour (Plant Tour) 1,500.00
Recollection Il 500.00 500.00
3,900.00 5,400.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 3,840.00 3,840.00
Computer | 1,425.00
RM | (LM) 3,400.00

5,265.00 7,240.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 41,579.92 45,054.92

Installment | Upon Enrollment 22,801.12 26,276.12

August 7- 11, 2017 9,929.64 9,929.64
October 16 - 20, 2017 9,929.64 9,929.64
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 17,182.62 20,657.62
July 15, 2017 6,508.40 6,508.40
August 15, 2017 6,508.40 6,508.40
September 15, 2017 6,508.40 6,508.40
October 15, 2017 6,508.40 6,508.40

SUMMARY:

Cash 41,579.92 45,054.92

Installment | 42,660.40 46,135.40

Installment I 43,216.24 46,691.24

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Intramuros, Manila

English

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 27.00 18.00
Lec/ Lab Hours 27.00 18.00
Tuition Fee 30,701.16 20,467.44
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 235.00 235.00
Dental 225.00 225.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00 450.00
Athletics 876.00 876.00
IMC 1,069.00 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
ID/ ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 280.00 280.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00 400.00
Recollection 500.00
Retreat - 3,100.00
3,900.00 6,500.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
Computer 1 1,425.00
Practice Teaching 2,500.00
4,320.00 5,380.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Mode of Payment |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 44,046.16 37,472.44
Installment | Upon Enrollment 22,920.01 23,388.34
August 7- 11, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 11,170.85 7,447.23
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 16,599.20 19,174.47
July 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 7,321.95 4,881.30
SUMMARY:
Cash 44,046.16 37,472.44
Installment | 45,261.70 38,282.80
Installment 11 45,887.02 38,699.68
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will

be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Intramuros, Manila

Math

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Service
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Sports & Intramurals
Letran T-shirt

Recollection Il
Retreat

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr)
Practice Teaching

Third Year Fourth Year
21.00 18.00
21.00 18.00

23,878.68 20,467.44
713.00 713.00
235.00 235.00
225.00 225.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
450.00 450.00
876.00 876.00

1,069.00 1,069.00
150.00 150.00
5,125.00 5,125.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
280.00 280.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00
500.00
3,100.00
3,900.00 6,500.00
3,360.00 2,880.00
- 2,500.00
3,360.00 5,380.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Payment Scheme |Payment Schedule Third Year Fourth Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 36,263.68 37,472.44

Installment | Upon Enrollment 19,832.23 23,388.34

August 7- 11, 2017 8,688.44 7,447.23
October 16 - 20, 2017 8,688.44 7,447.23
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 14,916.05 19,174 .47
July 15, 2017 5,694.85 4,881.30
August 15, 2017 5,694.85 4,881.30
September 15, 2017 5,694.85 4,881.30
October 15, 2017 5,694.85 4,881.30

SUMMARY:

Cash 36,263.68 37,472.44

Installment | 37,209.10 38,282.80

Installment I 37,695.46 38,699.68

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The reservation fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

TEACHER'S CERTIFICATION PROGRAM (TCP)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

First Year
No. of Units 9.00
Lec/ Lab Hours 9.00
Tuition Fee 10,233.72
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 235.00
Dental 225.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 450.00
Athletics 876.00
IMC 1,069.00
School Newspaper 150.00
5,125.00
Supplementary Fees
Handbook 185.00
ID/ ID validation 500.00
Internet 650.00
Physical Development 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00
Research & Development 280.00
Extension Service 400.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Sports & Intramurals 100.00
Letran T-shirt 400.00
4,035.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour (160/hr) 1,440.00

1,440.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

Payment Scheme |Payment Schedule Third Year

Cash Upon Enrollment 20,833.72

Installment | Upon Enroliment 13,791.67
August 7- 11, 2017 3,723.62
October 16 - 20, 2017 3,723.62

Installment Il Upon Enrollment 11,684.73
July 15, 2017 2,440.65
August 15, 2017 2,440.65
September 15, 2017 2,440.65
October 15, 2017 2,440.65

SUMMARY:

Cash 20,833.72

Installment | 21,238.90

Installment Il 21,447 .34

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The reservation fee of P5,000.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



